placering start nr. klasse
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52 da
53 da
49 da
50 da
46 da
48 da
47 da
51 da
69 da
68 da

54 DB

26 HB
27 HB
33N
32 N
30N
31N
28 N
29 N

DMI/FM Klassisk
individuel

Navn

Anne Edsen

Nina Najbjerg

Sara Johansson

Stina Backlund

Mona Lene Rasmussen
Pernilla Sirvio

Andrea Wickbom
Tove Brattgard

Carina Wisby
Christina Pojezny

Stella Sejr Sendersg

Michael Boelsmand

Jakob Jonstrup Christensen
Alexander Lund @stergaard
Jonas V. Drescher

Mike Christensen

Trygve Schmidt Pedersen
Jacob Bardum

Alexander Sgeberg

DIF DM HERRER ELITE

Romg Sonderland 29-04-2015

Klub
AKIF
OK Gorm
Sverige
Sverige
HAGI
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Fagi
AKIF

AKIF

AKIF
AKIF
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI
JDRI

0-lgb

01:20:55
01:21:07
01:27:13
01:46:44
01:28:00
01:34:29
01:25:30
02:13:49
01:38:18
02:03:57

01:51:28

02:53:20
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

punkt

00:00:00
00:01:00
00:12:00
00:01:00
00:23:00
00:14:00
00:52:00
00:20:00
01:12:00
00:40:00

00:37:00

00:31:00
00:23:00
00:00:00
00:01:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

lig mis

00:10:00
00:10:00
00:04:00
00:02:00
00:04:00
00:08:00
00:10:00
00:18:00
00:16:00
00:20:00

00:12:00

00:00:18
00:08:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

stamis sum
00:14:00 01:44:55
00:14:00 01:46:07
00:12:00 01:55:13
00:16:00 02:05:44
00:14:00 02:09:00
00:20:00 02:16:29
00:16:00 02:43:30
00:14:00 03:05:49
00:12:00 03:18:18
00:18:00 03:21:57
00:16:00 02:56:28
00:00:12 03:24:50
00:12:00 disk

00:00:00 ej start
00:00:00 ej start
00:00:00 ej start
00:00:00 ej start
00:00:00 ej start
00:00:00 ej start



placering start nr.
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klasse Navn
23 HE Nicolai Zaar Nielsen
9 HE Bjorn Karlsson
13 HE Thomas Jensen
5 HE Mikael Pihel
17 HE Tue Strgm Jensen
14 HE Jes Mose Jensen
21 HE Christian Mgller
15 HE Jan Mgller
7 HE Lars Jakobsen
16 HE Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen
1 HE Lasse Skare Therkildsen
20 HE Hans Kresten Larsen
22 HE Jeppe Rolf R. Andersen
25 HE Nicolai Wind
18 HE Allan Reiche Andersen
4 HE Jonas Palsson
11 HE Tobias Olsson
2 HE Michael Karlsson
10 HE Frans Wickbom
19 HE Sgren Underbjerg
70 HE John Strandberg
8 HE Hakan Hansson
24 HE Andreas Led Jensen
6 HE Patrik Grankvist
55 0G Vibse Mgller
56 0G Moni Braatz

DIF - YOB/AOB/VET

Klub
AS
Sverige
KOK
Sverige
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
AKIF
Sverige
AKIF
IFS
AKIF
JDRI
KOK
AKIF
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
AKIF
Sverige
Sverige
AKIF
Sverige

IFS
TEAM Germ:

0-lgb
01:32:41
01:37:08
01:27:21
01:33:33
01:43:23
01:48:16
01:43:36
01:58:13
01:52:28
01:41:07
01:42:57
01:59:08
02:01:51
02:03:10
02:01:40
02:06:07
02:00:46
02:03:15
01:56:04
01:55:38
02:19:21
02:20:35
02:26:41
02:35:25

02:20:26
02:20:32

punkt
00:00:00
00:02:00
00:00:00
00:11:00
00:00:00
00:07:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:00
00:11:00
00:12:00
00:13:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:14:00
00:11:00
00:30:00
00:20:00
00:08:00
00:10:00
00:15:00
00:12:00

00:00:00
00:43:00

lig mis
00:04:00
00:06:00
00:14:00
00:04:00
00:08:00
00:02:00
00:08:00
00:02:00
00:06:00
00:10:00
00:12:00
00:04:00
00:14:00
00:16:00
00:12:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:06:00
00:04:00
00:16:00
00:10:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:12:00

00:04:00
00:18:00

sta mis
00:16:00
00:14:00
00:18:00
00:14:00
00:12:00
00:14:00
00:20:00
00:12:00
00:14:00
00:18:00
00:14:00
00:12:00
00:10:00
00:08:00
00:18:00
00:16:00
00:12:00
00:20:00
00:12:00
00:16:00
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:12:00
00:08:00

00:18:00
00:12:00

sum
01:52:41
01:59:08
01:59:21
02:02:33
02:03:23
02:11:16
02:11:36
02:12:13
02:14:28
02:20:07
02:20:57
02:28:08
02:29:51
02:31:10
02:31:40
02:32:07
02:36:46
02:40:15
02:42:04
02:47:38
02:51:21
02:52:35
03:01:41
03:07:25

02:42:26
03:33:32
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start nr. klasse
59 VET
62 VET
58 VET
61 VET
60 VET
72 VET
65 VET
66 VET
64 VET
63 VET
57 VET

start nr. klasse

37 £0OB
44 £OB

3 £0OB
41 £OB
71 £0B
43 £OB
45 £0OB
36 £0B
40 £OB
34 £0B
35 £0B
38 £0B
42 £OB

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Navn

Varny Vestergaard
Carsten Helligsg
Karsten Richardt
Flemming Sasser
Mogens Hald
Hans Wickbom
Ole Christiansen
birger Hoff

Niels erik Kofoed
Jgrn f. Andersen
Mandus Andresen

Navn

Christen Laursen
Per Eg Pedersen
Clas Karrstrom
Christian Saxe
Hans Mandahl

Kai Niels Willadsen
Claus Lyngby
Alfred Mgller
Frank Braatz

Steen Oxfellt
Lennart bo Kristiansen
Lars Anders Humle
Jgrgen Pedersen

Hold resultat
FM - DA/DB/OG

Klub
IFK

IFK
Kgge OK
IFK

IFK
Sverige
AKIF
AS

IFS

IFS
oM

Klub
KOK
KOK
Sverige
AS
Sverige
AS

KOK
IFS
TEAM Germ:
oMl
IFK
AKIF
AS

0-lgb
01:18:46
01:37:28
01:30:42
01:41:01
01:22:54
01:37:17
01:44:22
01:51:01
01:46:54
01:54:35
01:55:58

0-lgb
01:19:25
01:20:32
01:29:48
01:24:40
01:32:14
01:36:38
01:19:46
01:21:58
01:35:01
01:33:10
01:29:24
01:50:40

disk

punkt
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:11:00
00:01:00
00:28:00
00:14:00
00:13:00
00:02:00
00:11:00
00:02:00
00:32:00

punkt
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:17:00
00:15:00
00:02:00
00:07:00
00:12:00
00:11:00
00:17:00

lig mis
00:12:00
00:12:00
00:08:00
00:10:00
00:16:00
00:10:00
00:08:00
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:20:00
00:12:00

lig mis
00:08:00
00:06:00
00:00:00
00:06:00
00:04:00
00:02:00
00:04:00
00:08:00
00:06:00
00:08:00
00:14:00
00:12:00
00:12:00

sta mis
00:20:00
00:14:00
00:16:00
00:16:00
00:08:00
00:16:00
00:16:00
00:16:00
00:12:00
00:16:00
00:20:00

sta mis
00:14:00
00:18:00
00:16:00
00:18:00
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:12:00
00:16:00
00:14:00
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:14:00

sum
01:51:46
02:05:28
02:05:42
02:08:01
02:14:54
02:17:17
02:21:22
02:23:.01
02:23:54
02:32:35
02:59:58

sum
01:42:25
01:46:32
01:46:48
01:49:40
01:50:14
01:52:38
01:54:46
01:56:58
01:59:01
02:02:10
02:13:24
02:31:40
#VARDI!



52 da
54 DB

37 £0OB
44 £0OB
45 £0OB

59 VET
62 VET
61 VET

41 A0B
43 A£0B
66 VET

64 VET
63 VET
36 £0B

17 HE
14 HE
21 HE

15 HE
16 HE
20 HE

Anne Edsen
Stella Sejr Sgndersg

FM - YOB/ZAOB/VET
Christen Laursen

Per Eg Pedersen

Claus Lyngby

Varny Vestergaard
Carsten Helligsg
Flemming Sasser

Christian Saxe
Kai Niels Willadsen
birger Hoff

Niels erik Kofoed
Jgrn f. Andersen
Alfred Mgller

DM - HE

Tue Strgm Jensen
Jes Mose Jensen
Christian Mgller

Jan Mgller
Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen
Hans Kresten Larsen

AKIF
AKIF

KOK
KOK
KOK

IFK
IFK
IFK

AS
AS
AS

IFS
IFS
IFS

AKIF
AKIF
AKIF

AKIF
AKIF
AKIF

01:20:55
01:51:28

01:19:25
01:20:32
01:19:46

01:18:46
01:37:28
01:41:01

01:24:40
01:36:38
01:51:01

01:46:54
01:54:35
01:21:58

01:43:23
01:48:16
01:43:36

01:58:13
01:41:07
01:59:08

00:01:00
00:37:00

00:01:00
00:02:00
00:17:00

00:01:00
00:02:00
00:01:00

00:01:00
00:00:00
00:02:00

00:11:00
00:02:00
00:15:00

00:02:00
00:07:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:12:00
00:13:00

00:10:00
00:12:00

00:08:00
00:06:00
00:04:00

00:12:00
00:12:00
00:10:00

00:06:00
00:02:00
00:14:00

00:14:00
00:20:00
00:08:00

00:08:00
00:02:00
00:08:00

00:02:00
00:10:00
00:04:00

00:16:00
00:16:00

00:14:00
00:18:00
00:14:00

00:20:00
00:14:00
00:16:00

00:18:00
00:14:00
00:16:00

00:12:00
00:16:00
00:12:00

00:12:00
00:14:00
00:20:00

00:12:00
00:18:00
00:12:00

01:47:55
02:56:28

01:42:25
01:46:32
01:54:46

01:51:46
02:05:28
02:08:01

01:49:40
01:52:38
02:23:01

02:23:54
02:32:35
01:56:58

02:05:23
02:11:16
02:11:36

02:12:13
02:21:07
02:28:08

04:44:23

05:23:43

06:05:15

06:05:19

06:53:27

06:28:15

07:01:28



3

18 HE
19 HE
24 HE

Allan Reiche Andersen
Sgren Underbjerg
Andreas Led Jensen

AKIF
AKIF
AKIF

02:01:40 00:02:00 00:12:00 00:18:00
01:55:38 00:20:00 00:16:00 00:16:00
02:26:41 00:15:00 00:08:00 00:12:00

02:33:40 08:22:59
02:47:38
03:01:41



